

CARVED INICE

JIEHL

Saturday, Feb. 10, 2024 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM Main Street Butler

Proceeds support the Butler AM Rotary Charities Annual Giving Fund!

Butler AM Rotary and Diehl Toyota Butler Present the 8th Annual 2024 CARVED IN CEE

Showcase your Wine, Beer & Spirits!

Lots of thirsty people will be attending the 8th Annual Butler AM Rotary's Carved In Ice event in downtown Butler. Would you join us as we raise money for some great causes by participating in this community event?

- WHEN: Saturday, February 10, 2024 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Set-up begins at 9:00 AM (must be completed by 10:45 AM)
- WHERE: Main Street Butler near the Courthouse
- WHAT: Community event featuring Live Ice Carvings, Food Trucks, Lots of thirsty people and YOU!

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION:

Vendor Booths are just \$100.

Participants will need to bring a 10 x 10 pop up tent with something to secure it to the cement ground, 8 foot table with 2 chairs, extension cords and Power strips (if needed), business sign with logo. We will provide a sign with your business name on it.

You are responsible for all requirements of your LCB license.

For more information visit ButlerAMRotary.com

YES My business will participate in the Butler AM Rotary's Carved In Ice "Wine, Beer & Spirits", Saturday, February 10, 2024.

Check Enclosed

I want to pay by Square (must include email address to send invoice)

Electricity Needed

Questions?

Contact Lisa Campbell at 724-290-4559 or lisa.campbell@bc3.edu Please complete and mail this form with a check payable to "Butler AM Rotary Charities" to: Butler AM Rotary, P.O. Box 2434, Butler PA 16003 on or before January 19, 2024.

Contact Name:	Phone:	
Name of Business/Participating Group:		
Address:	City:	State
Email:		
The undersigned hereby agrees to release and hold harmless, Butler AM may arise from the undersigned's inclusion in this event and/or prograr not liable for any theft, damage or accident that may occur at this even would be made against Butler AM Rotary. I also agree that my compan	n. I understand that Butler AM Rotary t nt and/or program. If, for any reason, th	heir representatives, and/or agents, are e event would be canceled, no claim

Authorized Signature:

beverages to the public.